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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Lightning Racers

Lightning Qualifying (Sun)

Qualifying started at 10:02:03

NJIMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles
10/27/2013 10:00 AIV-

H B
H N

.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:35.360 +1.097 10:06:46.916 p11 2:02.565 +26.434 10:21:01.517
(177) Joe Fuchs 3 1:35.143 +0.880 10:08:22.059
1 1:34.184 +3.867 10:04:04.606 4 1:35.915 +1.652 10:09:57.974 (12) Vicktor Volpe
2 1:31.845 +1.528 10:05:36.451 5 1:36.180 +1.917 10:11:34.154 1 1:41.770 +5.415 10:04:44.802
3 1:30.520 +0.203 10:07:06.971 6 1:34.859 +0.596 10:13:09.013 2 1:37.157 +0.802 10:06:21.959
4 1:30.703 +0.386 10:08:37.674 7 1:35.355 +1.092 10:14:44.368 3 1:38.670 +2.315 10:08:00.629
5 1:30.317 10:10:07.991 8 1:36.197 +1.934 10:16:20.565 4 1:37.593 +1.238 10:09:38.222
p6 1:54.098 +23.781 10:12:02.089 9 1:34.626 +0.363 10:17:55.191 5 1:36.355 10:11:14.577
10 1:34.263 10:19:29.454 6 1:37.612 +1.257 10:12:52.189
(212) Olaaf Rossi 1" 1:35.218 +0.955 10:21:04.672 7 1:40.550 +4.195 10:14:32.739
1 1:34.546 +2.223 10:04:07.137 p12 2:39.782 +1:05.519 10:23:44.454 8 1:37.989 +1.634 10:16:10.728
2 1:33.324 +1.001 10:05:40.461 9 1:37.328 +0.973 10:17:48.056
3 1:32.323 10:07:12.784 (10) Erik Olson 10 1:36.840 +0.485 10:19:24.896
p4 2:04.918 +32.595 10:09:17.702 1 1:35.246 +0.703 10:04:10.978 1 1:36.644 +0.289 10:21:01.540
2 1:35.568 +1.025 10:05:46.546 12 1:36.377 +0.022 10:22:37.917
(156) Luke Pardi 3 1:34.677 +0.134 10:07:21.223
1 1:34.490 +1.865 10:04:09.758 4 1:35.118 +0.575 10:08:56.341 (46) Michael Fries
2 1:35.067 +2.442 10:05:44.825 5 1:34.543 10:10:30.884 1 1:40.867 +4.501 10:04:19.627
3 1:35.897 +3.272 10:07:20.722 6 3:11.485 +1:36.942 10:13:42.369 2 1:36.366 10:05:55.993
4 1:32.625 10:08:53.347 7 1:34.544 +0.001 10:15:16.913 3 1:37.093 +0.727 10:07:33.086
5 1:35.401 +2.776 10:10:28.748 p8 2:22.057 +47.514 10:17:38.970 4 1:37.076 +0.710 10:09:10.162
6 1:33.282 +0.657 10:12:02.030 5 1:36.393 +0.027 10:10:46.555
p7 2:14.797 +42.172 10:14:16.827 (343) Peter Thibault p6 4:14.901 +2:38.535 10:15:01.456
1 1:37.431 +2.782 10:04:37.867
(75G) Jeff Ricca 2 1:37.485 +2.836 10:06:15.352 (99) Tony Senese
1 1:37.642 +4.923 10:04:22.024 3 1:35.510 +0.861 10:07:50.862 1 1:38.450 +1.813 10:04:30.289
2 1:34.634 +1.915 10:05:56.658 4 1:34.649 10:09:25.511 2 1:37.129 +0.492 10:06:07.418
3 1:36.435 +3.716 10:07:33.093 p5 2:02.854 +28.205 10:11:28.365 3 1:36.637 10:07:44.055
4 1:33.524 +0.805 10:09:06.617 4 1:36.786 +0.149 10:09:20.841
5 1:32.830 +0.111 10:10:39.447 (89) James Wilby 5 1:36.667 +0.030 10:10:57.508
6 1:33.034 +0.315 10:12:12.481 1 1:37.398 +2.224 10:04:13.850 6 1:36.656 +0.019 10:12:34.164
7 1:33.357 +0.638 10:13:45.838 2 1:36.173 +0.999 10:05:50.023 7 1:36.771 +0.134 10:14:10.935
8 1:32.719 10:15:18.557 3 1:36.119 +0.945 10:07:26.142 8 1:36.753 +0.116 10:15:47.688
p9 2:03.527 +30.808 10:17:22.084 4 1:35.688 +0.514 10:09:01.830 9 1:37.122 +0.485 10:17:24.810
5 1:35.586 +0.412 10:10:37.416 p10 1:58.763 +22.126 10:19:23.573
(913) Al Abbatiello 6 1:35.307 +0.133 10:12:12.723
1 1:38.102 +4.545 10:04:09.407 7 1:37.160 +1.986 10:13:49.883 (60) Hiroshi Hatano
2 1:35.135 +1.578 10:05:44.542 8 1:35.174 10:15:25.057 1 1:44.690 +6.836 10:04:32.547
3 1:33.593 +0.036 10:07:18.135 9 1:36.676 +1.502 10:17:01.733 2 1:39.242 +1.388 10:06:11.789
4 1:33.557 10:08:51.692 10 1:35.423 +0.249 10:18:37.156 3 1:40.612 +2.758 10:07:52.401
p5 2:19.085 +45.528 10:11:10.777 1 1:35.361 +0.187 10:20:12.517 4 1:41.287 +3.433 10:09:33.688
6 1:50.223 +16.666 10:13:01.000 12 1:36.547 +1.373 10:21:49.064 5 1:38.288 +0.434 10:11:11.976
7 1:34.538 +0.981 10:14:35.538 p13 2:03.180 +28.006 10:23:52.244 6 1:41.091 +3.237 10:12:53.067
8 1:34.647 +1.090 10:16:10.185 7 1:38.254 +0.400 10:14:31.321
9 1:33.688 +0.131 10:17:43.873 (77) Sean Curran 8 1:39.547 +1.693 10:16:10.868
p10 2:03.994 +30.437 10:19:47.867 1 1:36.490 +1.236 10:04:36.818 9 1:38.925 +1.071 10:17:49.793
2 1:35.740 +0.486 10:06:12.558 10 1:38.743 +0.889 10:19:28.536
(516) Spencer Anderson 3 1:36.089 +0.835 10:07:48.647 1 1:38.908 +1.054 10:21:07.444
1 1:34.712 +0.691 10:04:11.283 4 1:35.667 +0.413 10:09:24.314 12 1:37.854 10:22:45.298
2 1:35.517 +1.496 10:05:46.800 5 1:35.599 +0.345 10:10:59.913
3 1:34.809 +0.788 10:07:21.609 6 1:35.260 +0.006 10:12:35.173 (119) Bob Ott
4 1:34.021 10:08:55.630 7 1:35.705 +0.451 10:14:10.878 1 1:40.621 +1.599 10:04:21.487
5 1:34.361 +0.340 10:10:29.991 8 1:35.254 10:15:46.132 2 1:40.401 +1.379 10:06:01.888
6 1:34.588 +0.567 10:12:04.579 9 1:35.578 +0.324 10:17:21.710 3 1:40.370 +1.348 10:07:42.258
p7 1:58.921 +24.900 10:14:03.500 10 1:37.790 +2.536 10:18:59.500 4 1:39.987 +0.965 10:09:22.245
p11 2:03.764 +28.510 10:21:03.264 5 1:49.366 +10.344 10:11:11.611
(551) Amy Dilks 6 1:51.843 +12.821 10:13:03.454
1 1:40.710 +6.528 10:04:22.386 (13G) Marcus Mazza 7 1:39.032 +0.010 10:14:42.486
2 1:36.403 +2.221 10:05:58.789 1 1:37.733 +1.602 10:04:29.484 8 1:39.929 +0.907 10:16:22.415
3 1:35.803 +1.621 10:07:34.592 2 1:36.555 +0.424 10:06:06.039 9 1:39.697 +0.675 10:18:02.112
p4 3:05.588 +1:31.406 10:10:40.180 3 1:37.333 +1.202 10:07:43.372 10 1:39.022 10:19:41.134
5 2:00.275 +26.093 10:12:40.455 4 1:36.911 +0.780 10:09:20.283 1 1:39.120 +0.098 10:21:20.254
6 1:34.182 10:14:14.637 5 1:36.697 +0.566 10:10:56.980 12 1:39.109 +0.087 10:22:59.363
7 1:34.216 +0.034 10:15:48.853 6 1:36.615 +0.484 10:12:33.595
p8 1:59.765 +25.583 10:17:48.618 7 1:36.417 +0.286 10:14:10.012 (133) Brion Martin
8 1:36.131 10:15:46.143 1 1:42.480 +2.332 10:04:36.594
(71G) Sean Gibbons 9 1:36.550 +0.419 10:17:22.693 2 1:42.126 +1.978 10:06:18.720
1 1:55.921 +21.658 10:05:11.556 10 1:36.259 +0.128 10:18:58.952 3 1:43.401 +3.253 10:08:02.121
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Lightning Racers
Lightning Qualifying (Sun)

Qualifying started at 10:02:03

NJIMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles
10/27/2013 10:00 AIV-

.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
4 1:41.126 +0.978 10:09:43.247
5 1:42.512 +2.364 10:11:25.759
6 1:42.237 +2.089 10:13:07.996
7 1:43.675 +3.527 10:14:51.671
8 1:41.229 +1.081 10:16:32.900
9 1:40.693 +0.545 10:18:13.593
10 1:41.298 +1.150 10:19:54.891
11 1:40.319 +0.171 10:21:35.210
12 1:40.148 10:23:15.358
(37) Brian Casella
1 1:46.799 +5.601 10:05:52.016
2 1:41.198 10:07:33.214
p3 1:59.220 +18.022 10:09:32.434
(26) Jim Roberts
1 1:42.343 +0.484 10:04:36.807
2 1:41.940 +0.081 10:06:18.747
3 1:41.859 10:08:00.606
4 1:42.436 +0.577 10:09:43.042
5 1:42.448 +0.589 10:11:25.490
6 1:43.655 +1.796 10:13:09.145
7 1:43.143 +1.284 10:14:52.288
8 1:42.061 +0.202 10:16:34.349
9 1:42.064 +0.205 10:18:16.413
10 1:42.167 +0.308 10:19:58.580
11 1:42.736 +0.877 10:21:41.316
p12 2:06.772 +24.913 10:23:48.088
(15G) Louis DeCuzzi
1 1:43.613 +1.519 10:04:48.162
2 1:44.438 +2.344 10:06:32.600
3 1:45.809 +3.715 10:08:18.409
4 1:45.905 +3.811 10:10:04.314
5 1:44.767 +2.673 10:11:49.081
6 1:43.204 +1.110 10:13:32.285
7 1:44.960 +2.866 10:15:17.245
8 1:46.600 +4.506 10:17:03.845
9 1:42.787 +0.693 10:18:46.632
10 1:42.847 +0.753 10:20:29.479
1 1:42.094 10:22:11.573
(105) Sam Jadczak
1 1:43.952 +1.193 10:04:45.977
2 1:42.759 10:06:28.736
3 1:43.013 +0.254 10:08:11.749
4 1:43.405 +0.646 10:09:55.154
5 1:43.471 +0.712 10:11:38.625
6 1:43.008 +0.249 10:13:21.633
p7 1:57.449 +14.690 10:15:19.082
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
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